XVI Gwiazdkowy Puchar Zakopanego
Zakopane, 9/12/2018

Konkurencja 12
9/12/2018 - 11:24

Chtopcdéw, 50m klasyczny

9 lat
Wyniki

Punkty: FINA 2018

Pozycja

©ONogOAWNE

Duchnik Konrad
Sopata Marcel
Bielawa Andrzej
Kadula Kacper
Jurek Kacper
Smolen Arkadiusz
Baran Krzysztof
Pilch Ernest

Rok ur.

09 Limanowa-Swim

09 STP Nowy Sacz

09 Pletwal Zakopane
09  Swim Test Krakow
09 Jasien Sucha Besk.
09  Delfin Nowy Targ

09 Jasien Sucha Besk.
09  Swim Test Krakow

Czas

53.24
55.94
56.84
57.74
57.87
59.14
1:03.51
1:15.38

Pkt.

106
91
87
83
83
7
62
37

Obstuga zawoddéw: SMS SwimArt Myslenice
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e-mail: zawody@swimart.pl
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